
CODICE 

GRAD.

FASCI

A
COGNOME NOME DATA DI NASCITA POSTO

INCL. 

RIS.
PUNTI

A002 3 ARROSTUTO DOMENICO 
VITTORIO ROMANO

09/08/1965 1 47

A002 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 2 35,50

A002 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 3 27

A002 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 4 26

A003 3 CIRILLO GIANLUCA 26/05/1989 1 63

A003 3 DE STEFANO RITA 02/10/1991 2 36

A003 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 3 35,5

A003 3 MILANI ELENA 02/09/1981 4 29,5

A003 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 5 27

A003 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 6 26

A004 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 1 35,5

A004 3 LIGAMBI PASQUALE 03/07/1988 2 29,5

A004 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 3 27

A004 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 4 26

A007 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 1 35,5

A007 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 2 27

A007 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 3 26

A008 3 DI CROSTA UMBERTO 23/02/1961 1 72,50

A008 3 FANIGLIULO MARILENA 13/08/1981 2 65,50

A008 3 FERRE' VILMA 02/02/1982 3 59

A008 3 ARROSTUTO DOMENICO 
VITTORIO ROMANO

09/08/1965 4 47

A008 3 PRINCIOTTO ROSARIO 20/08/1962 5 43

A008 3 DELLA TORRE ELENA 03/06/1969 6 40,50

A008 3 PAGGI DEBORA 17/10/1980 7 36,50

A008 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 8 35,50

A008 3 MILANI ELENA 02/09/1981 9 29,50

A008 3 GIANNOTTI GIOVANNI 
BATTISTA

11/10/1969 10 29

A008 3 CORNAGGIA MARTINA 30/04/1990 11 27,50

A008 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 12 27

A008 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 13 26

A008 3 PROCOPI DANIELA 20/10/1971 14 25,50

A008 3 DE LUCA EMANUELE 02/02/1964 15 25

A009 3 BALITRO PAOLA 27/08/1974 1 115

A009 3 SAITTA ANGELA 21/12/1977 2 83,5

A009 3 DI CROSTA UMBERTO 23/02/1961 3 72,5

A009 3 LETIC MARTA 07/04/1984 4 70,5

A009 3 SCUFFI GIUSEPPINA 22/06/1986 5 68



A009 3 LORENZINI ANNA 14/10/1988 6 42,5

A009 3 PAGGI DEBORA 17/10/1980 7 36,5

A009 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 8 35,5

A009 3 LIGAMBI PASQUALE 03/07/1988 9 32,5

A009 3 BRUGA PAMELA 15/04/1982 10 30

A009 3 MILANI ELENA 02/09/1981 11 29,5

A009 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 12 27

A009 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 13 26

A012 3 GALLO KATIA 31/07/1980 1 161

A012 3 DI LUCCIA MARIAGRAZIA 05/01/1982 2 126

A012 3 LONGO MARZIA ROSARIA 07/10/1980 3 112

A012 3 RUFFONI DAVIDE 08/03/1980 4 109

A012 3 NUZZI MARILENA 18/06/1983 5 100,5

A012 3 NONINI SARA 09/07/1978 6 99

A012 3 GRECO DONATELLA 28/01/1984 7 93,5

A012 3 LOGUERCIO TERESA 27/07/1975 8 93,5

A012 3 CALTABIANO GIUSEPPE DANIELE 20/11/1985 9 91,5

A012 3 BIANCO VERONICA 21/06/1970 10 91

A012 3 GAETANI DELL'AQUILA D'ARAGONAPIETRO 22/05/1990 11 86

A012 3 COPES CHIARA 26/10/1990 12 84,5

A012 3 PARTUCCI ANNA 31/12/1987 13 84

A012 3 COLUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 30/04/1987 14 83,5

A012 3 PINI GLORIA 30/03/1989 15 81

A012 3 ORITI RITA 18/04/1987 16 80

A012 3 DOLZADELLI CLELIA 18/07/1987 17 79,5

A012 3 FRANZE' GIULIANA 24/10/1990 18 78

A012 3 RIZZELLO ALESSIA 05/08/1987 19 77,5

A012 3 MARTINUCCI ALESSANDRA 20/08/1989 20 73

A012 3 ANGELINI ELISA 09/01/1987 21 72

A012 3 PANIGA FLORIANA 09/04/1977 22 72

A012 3 CASTRONOVO ANTONELLA ELISA 27/06/1985 23 71

A012 3 BERTOLINI SILVIA MARIA 14/08/1988 24 69,5

A012 3 RUBICONDO PATRIZIA STELLA 18/10/1978 25 68,5

A012 3 RINALDI VALENTINA 15/02/1991 26 68

A012 3 DI BELLA NATALIA 25/12/1981 27 67

A012 3 ACQUISTAPACE STEFANO 21/12/1989 28 66

A012 3 SALAMONE FILIPPO 17/05/1981 29 65,5

A012 3 FANCOLI VIVIANA 11/05/1981 30 65

A012 3 ROSOLIA VALERIA 06/11/1988 31 61,5



A012 3 CIAPPONI ILARIA 02/06/1992 32 60

A012 3 MELE GERARDO 22/02/1987 33 59

A012 3 BRUSEGHINI SOFIA 12/01/1992 34 57

A012 3 COLONNA CATERINA 01/01/1994 35 56

A012 3 TOGNOLI CLARISSA 20/09/1993 36 55

A012 3 CURZI ENRICO 20/11/1976 37 55

A012 3 DELLA BELLA MARCO 07/06/1990 38 52

A012 3 BOVENGA CRISTINA 30/01/1990 39 51

A012 3 TEOFILO ANNA DOROTEA 27/04/1993 40 48

A012 3 BALATTI PAOLA 04/01/1986 41 47

A012 3 CAPALBI RAFFAELLA 18/06/1985 42 47

A012 3 BARULLI ALESSIO 07/10/1983 43 46,5

A012 3 COCOZZA MAFALDA 28/11/1984 44 46

A012 3 MALGESINI MARTINO 27/03/1995 45 42

A012 3 CARCEA ANNALISA 14/07/1994 46 42

A012 3 NOVELLINO ANDREA 31/08/1982 47 40,5

A012 3 MARTINELLI SARA 08/05/1993 48 40,5

A012 3 BERBENNI STEFANO 26/11/1992 49 39,5

A012 3 RINI DAVID 08/01/1980 50 39

A012 3 CACCAMO GERMANO 23/04/1977 51 39

A012 3 ARMANASCO ALESSIA 02/09/1994 52 37

A012 3 TEMPRA GIULIA 11/07/1994 53 36

A012 3 RADESCA FABIANO 26/01/1990 54 35,5

A012 3 MONICA NATASHA 15/02/1993 55 34

A012 3 LUCANTONI ANDREA 03/07/1995 56 33

A012 3 VITALI ELISA MARIA 21/01/1992 57 33

A012 3 DE MAESTRI FRANCESCO 06/09/1983 58 33

A012 3 DI LORENZO SERGIO 12/04/1988 59 28,5

A012 3 D'AMICO GIOVANNA 23/08/1987 60 27

A012 3 CUNSOLO ANTONELLA 20/11/1995 61 17,5

A012 3 LI VIGNI MARIA ELENA 16/08/1989 62 17,5

A014 3 ROMERI SARA 05/02/1976 1 130

A015 3 CAPRANI CARLA 16/10/1958 1 163

A015 3 PERREGRINI MONICA 12/08/1991 2 85

A015 3 FANELLI EGIDIO 12/09/1985 3 81

A015 3 MAIDA SELENE 24/01/1987 4 67

A015 3 PEDRETTI GABRIELLA 13/02/1986 5 65,5

A015 3 COLLI LORETTA ANDREA 29/03/1988 6 62

A015 3 CONTI GIUSEPPE 10/07/1984 7 60



A015 3 DE LUCA ACHIROPITA AURELIA 13/09/1988 8 48,5

A015 3 FALDARINI FEDERICA 13/12/1991 9 36

A015 3 FUSATO BARBARA 18/10/1971 10 35,5

A015 3 BARUFFALDI REBECCA 16/12/1991 11 33,5

A015 3 PAPPAIANNI CRISTINA 19/06/1988 12 33

A015 3 FILOMENA ROSANNA 01/01/1989 13 33

A015 3 PONTIERI FRANCESCA 17/06/1986 14 31,5

A015 3 MICHELETTI SIMONA 22/02/1978 15 26

A015 3 BESANA FRANCESCO 06/06/1989 16 24,5

A015 3 FIORILLO PASQUALE 05/09/1959 17 20,5

A016 3 CODAZZI GIACOMO 16/12/1961 1 83

A016 3 COLA GIOVANNA 31/12/1981 2 82

A016 3 PERREGRINI LOREDANA 11/10/1973 3 76,5

A016 3 PARUSCIO ELEONORA 28/10/1981 4 76

A016 3 SPANO' SANTA 06/09/1986 5 75,5

A016 3 GIOFRÈ ANTONIO 01/05/1985 6 74,5

A016 3 DI CROSTA UMBERTO 23/02/1961 7 73

A016 3 SCUFFI GIUSEPPINA 22/06/1986 8 68

A016 3 GIOFRÈ DOMENICO 31/07/1979 9 66,5

A016 3 POLATTI TOMMASO 24/08/1982 10 60

A016 3 FERRE' VILMA 02/02/1982 11 59

A016 3 PONCINI FRANCESCO 07/05/1979 12 58

A016 3 BASSI MICHELA 08/11/1983 13 54

A016 3 SALINI ELISA 26/05/1985 14 45,5

A016 3 TANTALO ANDREA 17/06/1984 15 45

A016 3 PAVONE VENERA 17/05/1989 16 43,5

A016 3 PRINCIOTTO ROSARIO 20/08/1962 17 43

A016 3 LORENZINI ANNA 14/10/1988 18 42,5

A016 3 CONTI ROSSELLA 30/04/1988 19 39,5

A016 3 PAGGI DEBORA 17/10/1980 20 36,5

A016 3 RUFFONI ALESSANDRO 21/10/1990 21 36,5

A016 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 22 35,5

A016 3 BONOMI BOSEGGIA ANDREA 01/06/1995 23 33,5

A016 3 CUFFARI SERENA 08/03/1993 24 32,5

A016 3 PIASINI SILVIA 20/09/1976 25 30

A016 3 GIANNOTTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 11/10/1969 26 29

A016 3 DI TERLIZZI ALBERTO 17/09/1989 27 29

A016 3 SANTANGELO MARIA ANTONIETTA 24/06/1986 28 29

A016 3 CORNAGGIA MARTINA 30/04/1990 29 27,5



A016 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 30 27

A016 3 BONGIO LUCA 12/05/1985 31 26,5

A016 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 32 26

A016 3 GIANOLI FRANCESCA 24/04/1971 33 25,5

A016 3 DE LUCA EMANUELE 02/02/1964 34 25

A016 3 PAROLA STEFANO 01/01/1982 35 24

A016 3 GAROFALO ANIELLO 19/11/1965 36 23

A017 3 PEDEFERRI MARCO 08/05/1966 1 186,5

A017 3 FASCENDINI MAURA 18/08/1978 2 141

A017 3 PERREGRINI LOREDANA 11/10/1973 3 118,5

A017 3 BALITRO PAOLA 27/08/1974 4 115

A017 3 DELLA BOSCA ANTONELLA 25/01/1977 5 92,5

A017 3 POLATTI TOMMASO 24/08/1982 6 89

A017 3 PARUSCIO ELEONORA 28/10/1981 7 86

A017 3 CODAZZI GIACOMO 16/12/1961 8 83

A017 3 COLA GIOVANNA 31/12/1981 9 82

A017 3 GIOFRÈ ANTONIO 01/05/1985 10 75,5

A017 3 SPANO' SANTA 06/09/1986 11 75,5

A017 3 SAITTA ANGELA 21/12/1977 12 74,5

A017 3 DI CROSTA UMBERTO 23/02/1961 13 72,5

A017 3 SCUFFI GIUSEPPINA 22/06/1986 14 69

A017 3 LETIC MARTA 07/04/1984 15 64,5

A017 3 BATTAGLIA ANGELO ANTONINO 13/06/1984 16 62

A017 3 FERRE' VILMA 02/02/1982 17 59

A017 3 ARROSTUTO DOMENICO VITTORIO ROMANO09/08/1965 18 47

A017 3 DELLA TORRE ELENA 03/06/1969 19 46,5

A017 3 CASPANI SARA 27/10/1984 20 45

A017 3 SALINI ELISA 26/05/1985 21 44

A017 3 PAVONE VENERA 17/05/1989 22 43,5

A017 3 PRINCIOTTO ROSARIO 20/08/1962 23 43

A017 3 LORENZINI ANNA 14/10/1988 24 42,5

A017 3 CONTI ROSSELLA 30/04/1988 25 39,5

A017 3 NICOLAZZO LUANA 03/08/1977 26 39

A017 3 PAGGI DEBORA 17/10/1980 27 36,5

A017 3 RUFFONI ALESSANDRO 21/10/1990 28 36,5

A017 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 29 35,5

A017 3 BONOMI BOSEGGIA ANDREA 01/06/1995 30 33,5

A017 3 FALSITTA CHIARA 18/08/1990 31 33,5

A017 3 CUFFARI SERENA 08/03/1993 32 32,5



A017 3 BETTOLATTI MONICA 31/05/1970 33 32

A017 3 PALLENI IVANA 28/01/1974 34 31

A017 3 PIASINI SILVIA 20/09/1976 35 30

A017 3 RANDISI LUISIANA 09/01/1990 36 30

A017 3 BRUGA PAMELA 15/04/1982 37 30

A017 3 BARRI PATRIZIA 10/07/1977 38 30

A017 3 MILANI ELENA 02/09/1981 39 29,5

A017 3 RUTTICO DAVIDE 05/09/1990 40 28,5

A017 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 41 27

A017 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 42 26

A017 3 PROCOPI DANIELA 20/10/1971 43 25,5

A017 3 GIANOLI FRANCESCA 24/04/1971 44 25,5

A017 3 DA PRADA SIMONE 21/03/1985 45 25,5

A017 3 CARNAZZA SILVIA 10/07/1973 46 25,5

A017 3 DE LUCA EMANUELE 02/02/1964 47 25

A017 3 PAROLA STEFANO 01/01/1982 48 24

A017 3 GAROFALO ANIELLO 19/11/1965 49 23

A018 3 GIAMBELLUCA VALENTINA 09/01/1980 39 29,5

A018 3 LEUSCIATTI GLORIA 23/07/1974 40 29

A018 3 AMATO ROSSANA 17/12/1989 41 29

A018 3 FISTOLERA ROBERTA 06/12/1974 42 29

A018 3 CAPOBIANCO MARIANNA 01/02/1993 43 28

A018 3 DI DIO GIOVANNA 07/02/1993 44 28

A018 3 STAGNITTI GIUSY 23/09/1980 45 27,5

A018 3 BORDONI ALESSANDRA 20/02/1970 46 26,5

A018 3 CERRI GRETA 22/08/1993 47 26,5

A018 3 CHESSARI GIOVANNI 20/11/1987 48 26,5

A018 3 CIANCI LUCA 30/11/1984 49 26,5

A018 3 BATTISTESSA MASCIA 28/05/1975 50 26

A018 3 GOGGIA SHARON 29/02/1992 51 25

A018 3 MOLLICA SIMONA 01/04/1988 52 24

A018 3 TORO ALESSIA 28/02/1991 53 23,5

A018 3 PALADINI GIUSEPPE 19/03/1975 54 23

A018 3 COSTA MARIA 04/08/1988 55 21,5

A018 3 SALIGARI ALESSANDRA 03/02/1981 56 21

A018 3 MONTANINO LUIGI 04/09/1973 57 18,5

A020 3 BOVE ELISA 26/07/1985 1 105

A020 3 GANDOLFI ROBERTO 14/03/1959 2 92

A020 3 PAFUNDI ROSANGELA 04/07/1976 3 85



A020 3 BUONO RAFFAELLO 21/01/1964 4 74

A020 3 SASSO LUIGI 08/08/1987 5 70

A020 3 CAMINITI LUIGI DOMENICO 12/06/1981 6 67,5

A020 3 SAINI ELIA 15/08/1988 7 66,5

A020 3 GIANNONE FLAVIO 30/05/1987 8 64

A020 3 LENTINI ANNA LICINIA 04/07/1986 9 60

A020 3 GURZI' MARIA CARMEN 14/07/1989 10 58,5

A020 3 PONCINI FRANCESCO 07/05/1979 11 58

A020 3 MELZI LAURA 21/10/1968 12 57,5

A020 3 DE BENE ILARIA 07/05/1978 13 57

A020 3 SAVI' NICOLA 19/03/1981 14 54,5

A020 3 TARABINI ANNA 21/04/1991 15 54

A020 3 PICCINALI FEDERICO 14/11/1983 16 47,5

A020 3 BALDI FABRIZIO 25/06/1970 17 42

A020 3 VARESIO VITTORIA 04/12/1992 18 41

A020 3 NEGRI VALENTINA 29/06/1973 19 32

A020 3 PATETTA VERONICA 08/11/1989 20 31

A020 3 CENTORE BERARDINO 30/04/1976 21 25,5

A021 3 ROSSI OMBRETTA 26/08/1982 1 105

A021 3 GIULIANI ADRIANA 19/09/1979 2 72

A021 3 CURZI ENRICO 20/11/1976 3 67

A021 3 LA TORRE LUIGI 26/09/1989 4 49,5

A021 3 LAMANCUSA MARCO 10/04/1981 5 44

A021 3 MUSACCHIO CASTALDA 06/11/1968 6 39

A021 3 SGRO JESSICA 28/07/1991 7 38,5

A021 3 SALVAGGIO DARIO 27/05/1985 8 36,5

A021 3 MONZA LIDIA 18/04/1986 9 34

A026 3 PASQUINOLI MIRKO VITO 12/06/1977 1 208,5

A026 3 PALOTTI ROSANNA 12/10/1964 2 153

A026 3 BOVE ELISA 26/07/1985 3 120

A026 3 GANDOLFI ROBERTO 14/03/1959 4 100

A026 3 DE PAOLI LAURA 16/06/1988 5 95

A026 3 PONCINI FRANCESCO 07/05/1979 6 94

A026 3 PAFUNDI ROSANGELA 04/07/1976 7 89

A026 3 MILAZZO RACHELA 04/10/1979 8 86,5

A026 3 LENTINI ANNA LICINIA 04/07/1986 9 84

A026 3 SASSO LUIGI 08/08/1987 10 76

A026 3 GURZI' MARIA CARMEN 14/07/1989 11 75,5

A026 3 BUONO RAFFAELLO 21/01/1964 12 74



A026 3 CUTTONE BARTOLOMEO DAVIDE 28/08/1973 13 71

A026 3 CAMINITI LUIGI DOMENICO 12/06/1981 14 67,5

A026 3 SAINI ELIA 15/08/1988 15 66,5

A026 3 GIANNONE FLAVIO 30/05/1987 16 64

A026 3 MELZI LAURA 21/10/1968 17 59,5

A026 3 VALENA SARA 28/06/1987 18 59

A026 3 DE BENE ILARIA 07/05/1978 19 57

A026 3 DI SALVO RICCARDO 28/10/1988 20 48

A026 3 BALDI FABRIZIO 25/06/1970 21 42

A026 3 VARESIO VITTORIA 04/12/1992 22 41

A026 3 PONTIGGIA PAOLO 14/04/1990 23 39,5

A026 3 TANTALO ANDREA 17/06/1984 24 38

A026 3 DE MEO LINDA 25/05/1987 25 33

A026 3 NEGRI VALENTINA 29/06/1973 26 32

A026 3 PATETTA VERONICA 08/11/1989 27 31

A026 3 BEGNIS RAFFAELLA 08/06/1975 28 31

A026 3 SALVATORE VINCENZINA 24/12/1974 29 29,5

A026 3 CENTORE BERARDINO 30/04/1976 30 25,5

A026 3 CIAPPONI BARBARA 08/10/1973 31 19,5

A027 3 PAFUNDI ROSANGELA 04/07/1976 1 130

A027 3 BOVE ELISA 26/07/1985 2 117

A027 3 GANDOLFI ROBERTO 14/03/1959 3 112

A027 3 SASSO LUIGI 08/08/1987 4 94

A027 3 MILAZZO RACHELA 04/10/1979 5 86,5

A027 3 SAINI ELIA 15/08/1988 6 84,5

A027 3 GIANNONE FLAVIO 30/05/1987 7 82

A027 3 TARABINI ANNA 21/04/1991 8 72

A027 3 CAMINITI LUIGI DOMENICO 12/06/1981 9 67,5

A027 3 DE PAOLI LAURA 16/06/1988 10 64

A027 3 LENTINI ANNA LICINIA 04/07/1986 11 60

A027 3 GURZI' MARIA CARMEN 14/07/1989 12 58,5

A027 3 VALENA SARA 28/06/1987 13 54

A027 3 VARESIO VITTORIA 04/12/1992 14 53

A027 3 PONTIGGIA PAOLO 14/04/1990 15 40,5

A027 3 PATETTA VERONICA 08/11/1989 16 31

A027 3 CIAPPONI BARBARA 08/10/1973 17 19,5

A031 3 ANGELINI RITA 13/08/1970 1 161

A031 3 BENEDETTI RAFFAELLA 20/02/1972 2 118

A031 3 CAPRANI CARLA 16/10/1958 3 115



A031 3 GUARNERA SEBASTIANO 30/05/1979 4 103

A031 3 DELLA VEDOVA MATTEO STEFANO 08/02/1989 5 94,5

A031 3 D'ACUNTO MARIANTONIETTA 12/03/1982 6 88

A031 3 PASTORE ANTONELLO 16/09/1983 7 83,5

A031 3 FANELLI EGIDIO 12/09/1985 8 81

A031 3 ACQUISTAPACE GIANNI 15/02/1988 9 77,5

A031 3 SIMONINI VALENTINA 17/12/1983 10 72,5

A031 3 IACUONE ANTONIO 27/08/1965 11 72

A031 3 MAIDA SELENE 24/01/1987 12 68

A031 3 PEDRETTI GABRIELLA 13/02/1986 13 65,5

A031 3 COLLI LORETTA ANDREA 29/03/1988 14 65

A031 3 FEMIANO ANNALISA 12/12/1990 15 65

A031 3 ROSSATTI ELENA 28/05/1991 16 62

A031 3 CUSINI CRISTINA 15/06/1975 17 62

A031 3 PERREGRINI MONICA 12/08/1991 18 61

A031 3 CONTI GIUSEPPE 10/07/1984 19 60

A031 3 TRAVAINI MATTEO 30/08/1990 20 59,5

A031 3 CRETAZZO LAURA 29/01/1988 21 58,5

A031 3 LOMBARDINI MARCO 01/12/1985 22 51

A031 3 GENOVA MARINA 18/05/1984 23 51

A031 3 ROMANI LUCA 18/04/1982 24 51

A031 3 CORALLO GIANLUCA 29/08/1983 25 50

A031 3 DE LUCA ACHIROPITA AURELIA 13/09/1988 26 48,5

A031 3 VALSECCHI PAOLO 27/04/1963 27 47

A031 3 SCHERINI SIMONA 01/06/1986 28 47

A031 3 AMBROSINI MANUELA 09/04/1991 29 45

A031 3 ZANOLI SARA 25/12/1989 30 43

A031 3 ANELLO PAOLO ANTONIO 17/06/1987 31 41,5

A031 3 ACQUISTAPACE VANESSA 23/06/1992 32 40

A031 3 PAPPALARDO CLAUDIO 07/12/1977 33 38,5

A031 3 BOTTALICO ANNA LISA 23/12/1984 34 36

A031 3 FUSATO BARBARA 18/10/1971 35 35,5

A031 3 BARUFFALDI REBECCA 16/12/1991 36 33,5

A031 3 CASARICO LUCA 29/06/1994 37 33

A031 3 LEONARDI MARCO 30/11/1992 38 33

A031 3 FILOMENA ROSANNA 01/01/1989 39 33

A031 3 PAPANDREA SALVATORE FRANCESCO01/12/1988 40 32

A031 3 CORTAZZO MARTHA 23/10/1988 41 29,5

A031 3 PEDRINI LUCIA 17/07/1983 42 29



A031 3 PONTIERI FRANCESCA 17/06/1986 43 28,5

A031 3 PINI GIOVANNI 22/03/1959 44 26,5

A031 3 MICHELETTI SIMONA 22/02/1978 45 26

A031 3 MARTINO ANTONIO 27/08/1990 46 25,5

A031 3 BESANA FRANCESCO 06/06/1989 47 24,5

A031 3 MESIANO ANDREA PIETRO 26/11/1956 48 24

A031 3 BORSERIO MATTEO 14/01/1980 49 23,5

A031 3 FIORILLO PASQUALE 05/09/1959 50 20,5

A034 3 ANGELINI RITA 13/08/1970 1 160

A034 3 SIMONINI VALENTINA 17/12/1983 2 116,5

A034 3 CAPRANI CARLA 16/10/1958 3 109

A034 3 PEDRETTI GABRIELLA 13/02/1986 4 91,5

A034 3 GUARNERA SEBASTIANO 30/05/1979 5 91

A034 3 D'ACUNTO MARIANTONIETTA 12/03/1982 6 88

A034 3 FANELLI EGIDIO 12/09/1985 7 86

A034 3 PASTORE ANTONELLO 16/09/1983 8 83,5

A034 3 ACQUISTAPACE GIANNI 15/02/1988 9 77,5

A034 3 IACUONE ANTONIO 27/08/1965 10 74

A034 3 ROSSATTI ELENA 28/05/1991 11 62

A034 3 TRAVAINI MATTEO 30/08/1990 12 59,5

A034 3 DE LUCA ACHIROPITA AURELIA 13/09/1988 13 54,5

A034 3 VALSECCHI PAOLO 27/04/1963 14 48

A034 3 AMBROSINI MANUELA 09/04/1991 15 45

A034 3 ANELLO PAOLO ANTONIO 17/06/1987 16 41,5

A034 3 ACQUISTAPACE VANESSA 23/06/1992 17 40

A034 3 BOTTALICO ANNA LISA 23/12/1984 18 39

A034 3 FUSATO BARBARA 18/10/1971 19 35,5

A034 3 CASARICO LUCA 29/06/1994 20 34,5

A034 3 BARUFFALDI REBECCA 16/12/1991 21 33,5

A034 3 PAPANDREA SALVATORE FRANCESCO01/12/1988 22 32

A034 3 CORTAZZO MARTHA 23/10/1988 23 29,5

A034 3 PONTIERI FRANCESCA 17/06/1986 24 28,5

A034 3 PINI GIOVANNI 22/03/1959 25 26,5

A034 3 MICHELETTI SIMONA 22/02/1978 26 26

A034 3 MARTINO ANTONIO 27/08/1990 27 25,5

A034 3 BESANA FRANCESCO 06/06/1989 28 24,5

A034 3 MESIANO ANDREA PIETRO 26/11/1956 29 24

A034 3 BORSERIO MATTEO 14/01/1980 30 23,5

A034 3 FIORILLO PASQUALE 05/09/1959 31 20,5



A037 3 PEDEFERRI MARCO 08/05/1966 1 198,5

A037 3 GANDOLFI ROBERTO 14/03/1959 2 104

A037 3 CODAZZI GIACOMO 16/12/1961 3 83

A037 3 PERREGRINI LOREDANA 11/10/1973 4 82,5

A037 3 COLA GIOVANNA 31/12/1981 5 82

A037 3 PARUSCIO ELEONORA 28/10/1981 6 80

A037 3 MOSTACCHI VALENTINA 21/02/1983 7 79

A037 3 GIOFRÈ ANTONIO 01/05/1985 8 75,5

A037 3 SPANO' SANTA 06/09/1986 9 75,5

A037 3 DI CROSTA UMBERTO 23/02/1961 10 74,5

A037 3 SCUFFI GIUSEPPINA 22/06/1986 11 68

A037 3 FANCHETTI ELENA 17/06/1984 12 67

A037 3 GIOFRÈ DOMENICO 31/07/1979 13 66,5

A037 3 BATTAGLIA ANGELO ANTONINO 13/06/1984 14 62,5

A037 3 OTTOLINO PIETRO 07/03/1971 15 62,5

A037 3 POLATTI TOMMASO 24/08/1982 16 61

A037 3 BASSI MICHELA 08/11/1983 17 60

A037 3 FERRE' VILMA 02/02/1982 18 59

A037 3 PONCINI FRANCESCO 07/05/1979 19 58

A037 3 DE BENE ILARIA 07/05/1978 20 57

A037 3 PEZZELLA MARIAGRAZIA 20/12/1988 21 55,5

A037 3 SAVI' NICOLA 19/03/1981 22 54,5

A037 3 CASPANI SARA 27/10/1984 23 48

A037 3 PICCINALI FEDERICO 14/11/1983 24 47,5

A037 3 PRINCIOTTO ROSARIO 20/08/1962 25 47

A037 3 ARROSTUTO DOMENICO VITTORIO ROMANO09/08/1965 26 47

A037 3 SALINI ELISA 26/05/1985 27 45,5

A037 3 PAVONE VENERA 17/05/1989 28 43,5

A037 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 29 41,5

A037 3 CONTI ROSSELLA 30/04/1988 30 39,5

A037 3 PAGGI DEBORA 17/10/1980 31 36,5

A037 3 RUFFONI ALESSANDRO 21/10/1990 32 36,5

A037 3 PIASINI SILVIA 20/09/1976 33 36

A037 3 CERIANI ENRICO ALBERTO 03/11/1989 34 35

A037 3 BONOMI BOSEGGIA ANDREA 01/06/1995 35 33,5

A037 3 FALSITTA CHIARA 18/08/1990 36 33,5

A037 3 CUFFARI SERENA 08/03/1993 37 32,5

A037 3 BETTOLATTI MONICA 31/05/1970 38 32

A037 3 PALLENI IVANA 28/01/1974 39 31



A037 3 BARRI PATRIZIA 10/07/1977 40 30

A037 3 SALVATORE VINCENZINA 24/12/1974 41 29,5

A037 3 GIANNOTTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 11/10/1969 42 29

A037 3 DI TERLIZZI ALBERTO 17/09/1989 43 29

A037 3 RUTTICO DAVIDE 05/09/1990 44 28,5

A037 3 SPEZIALE ETTORE 11/12/1987 45 28

A037 3 CORNAGGIA MARTINA 30/04/1990 46 27,5

A037 3 GIANOLI FRANCESCA 24/04/1971 47 26,5

A037 3 MANNI MASSIMILIANO 26/03/1986 48 26,5

A037 3 BONGIO LUCA 12/05/1985 49 26,5

A037 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 50 26

A037 3 GAROFALO ANIELLO 19/11/1965 51 26

A037 3 PROCOPI DANIELA 20/10/1971 52 25,5

A037 3 DA PRADA SIMONE 21/03/1985 53 25,5

A037 3 DE LUCA EMANUELE 02/02/1964 54 25

A037 3 PAROLA STEFANO 01/01/1982 55 24

A037 3 GURINI ANDREA 03/06/1982 56 22

A040 3 GANDOLFI ROBERTO 14/03/1959 1 92

A040 3 DE BENE ILARIA 07/05/1978 2 75

A040 3 BUONO RAFFAELLO 21/01/1964 3 74

A040 3 CUTTONE BARTOLOMEO DAVIDE 28/08/1973 4 70

A040 3 GAVAZZI FABIO 25/02/1988 5 61

A040 3 PONCINI FRANCESCO 07/05/1979 6 58

A040 3 PICCINALI FEDERICO 14/11/1983 7 47,5

A040 3 BALDI FABRIZIO 25/06/1970 8 42

A040 3 SPEZIALE ETTORE 11/12/1987 9 28

A041 3 CUTTONE BARTOLOMEO DAVIDE 28/08/1973 1 112

A041 3 BOVE ELISA 26/07/1985 2 108

A041 3 MOSTACCHI VALENTINA 21/02/1983 3 103

A041 3 MELZI LAURA 21/10/1968 4 93,5

A041 3 CAMINITI LUIGI DOMENICO 12/06/1981 5 86,5

A041 3 FANCHETTI ELENA 17/06/1984 6 74

A041 3 SASSO LUIGI 08/08/1987 7 70

A041 3 PICCINALI FEDERICO 14/11/1983 8 65,5

A041 3 GIANNONE FLAVIO 30/05/1987 9 64

A041 3 DE PAOLI LAURA 16/06/1988 10 64

A041 3 GURZI' MARIA CARMEN 14/07/1989 11 58,5

A041 3 PEZZELLA MARIAGRAZIA 20/12/1988 12 58,5

A041 3 DE BENE ILARIA 07/05/1978 13 57



A041 3 TARABINI ANNA 21/04/1991 14 54

A041 3 BALDI FABRIZIO 25/06/1970 15 48

A041 3 PATETTA VERONICA 08/11/1989 16 31

A041 3 MANNI MASSIMILIANO 26/03/1986 17 26,5

A041 3 CENTORE BERARDINO 30/04/1976 18 25,5

A042 3 BUONO RAFFAELLO 21/01/1964 1 130

A042 3 SAVI' NICOLA 19/03/1981 2 79,5

A042 3 CERIANI ENRICO ALBERTO 03/11/1989 3 47

A044 3 LAVINO ZONA SARA 26/09/1988 1 37,5

A045 3 PASSARETTA MINERVA 09/01/1976 1 103,5

A045 3 DI GIACOMORUSSO BRUNO 20/07/1975 2 92

A045 3 GIULIANI ADRIANA 19/09/1979 3 87

A045 3 QUADRIO MARTA 27/04/1976 4 75

A045 3 CENTO LEONARDA 23/10/1980 5 64

A045 3 RAITI ANDREA 09/09/1977 6 59

A045 3 CANCLINI CAPANO EMANUELA 07/10/1986 7 53,5

A045 3 RUBINO GIUSEPPE 01/08/1969 8 52

A045 3 AQUILINO SALVATORE ALESSANDRO13/07/1976 9 50

A045 3 CURZI ENRICO 20/11/1976 10 49

A045 3 DELLA PEDRINA ROSSELLA 06/05/1974 11 46,5

A045 3 LAMANCUSA MARCO 10/04/1981 12 44

A045 3 DE BARTOLO RITA 05/09/1981 13 43,5

A045 3 LA TORRE LUIGI 26/09/1989 14 42,5

A045 3 ORAZI VITO 15/09/1963 15 40,5

A045 3 PANGALLO FRNCESCA 12/08/1983 16 39

A045 3 SOLDANO GAETANO 28/08/1963 17 39

A045 3 GUSMEROLI GRETA 18/10/1987 18 38,5

A045 3 SALVAGGIO DARIO 27/05/1985 19 37,5

A045 3 DE AGOSTINI KARIN 25/09/1992 20 36,5

A045 3 CICCARELLI SIMONA 12/05/1988 21 33

A045 3 BILOTTA ELISA 13/06/1994 22 32,5

A045 3 RONCONI ANDREA 10/06/1993 23 29

A045 3 MAGLIE ALESSANDRA 19/08/1976 24 24,5

A045 3 PASQUALE MARIAGRAZIA 04/09/1990 25 24,5

A045 3 CASTO ANNA 02/02/1989 26 24

A045 3 TOSCANO GIUSEPPINA 16/10/1968 27 23,5

A045 3 MANCINI GIOVANNI 17/06/1976 28 23

A045 3 SANNA MONICA 03/07/1980 29 23

A045 3 FALDARINI FRANCESCO 02/10/1988 30 21



A045 3 OCCHIATO ALESSANDRO 29/06/1980 31 17,5

A045 3 PANETTA DAVIDE 14/04/1980 32 17

A046 3 DEL PERO ADRIANA MARIA DOMENICA21/09/1960 1 303,5

A046 3 DI GIACOMORUSSO BRUNO 20/07/1975 2 133

A046 3 LUONGO MARIA ROSARIA 09/10/1974 3 130

A046 3 SPAGNUOLO ELVIRA 29/04/1975 4 106,5

A046 3 CODAZZI ALBA 28/07/1972 5 87,5

A046 3 ABBATTISTA FEDERICA 03/05/1987 6 83,5

A046 3 RUBINO GIUSEPPE 01/08/1969 7 77

A046 3 CENTO LEONARDA 23/10/1980 8 76

A046 3 CIRAUDO PIETRO 04/07/1984 9 75,5

A046 3 BRACCHI STEFANIA 01/08/1963 10 73

A046 3 SAMUELE VENERA 24/04/1986 11 71,5

A046 3 DELLA PEDRINA ROSSELLA 06/05/1974 12 68,5

A046 3 RAITI ANDREA 09/09/1977 13 59

A046 3 ANGELONE GIULIANA 04/12/1980 14 57

A046 3 FELLONI STEFANIA 22/05/1969 15 56

A046 3 CARDILLO MARIANGELA 22/10/1977 16 55,5

A046 3 DURANTE MARIA ANTONIETTA 15/11/1983 17 55,5

A046 3 KASALO ANTO 27/03/1985 18 46,5

A046 3 PANGALLO FRNCESCA 12/08/1983 19 45

A046 3 GIACOBBE ROCCO 24/04/1987 20 45

A046 3 ASSISI SERGIO 11/06/1981 21 45

A046 3 PESCIAROLI IRENE 12/09/1980 22 43

A046 3 LA TORRE LUIGI 26/09/1989 23 42,5

A046 3 LANDRO DANIELA 07/08/1985 24 41,5

A046 3 FINGUERRA GIUSEPPE 26/04/1974 25 40,5

A046 3 ROMANO DANIELE 25/02/1992 26 37,5

A046 3 BISCEGLIA GIUSEPPE 18/04/1987 27 36,5

A046 3 CASAMASSIMA GIULIANA 23/10/1990 28 36

A046 3 CANOVA CLAUDIA 04/07/1974 29 35,5

A046 3 CUSINU PIERA 25/02/1978 30 35

A046 3 ORAZI VITO 15/09/1963 31 34,5

A046 3 FISCARELLI YLENIA 12/10/1988 32 34,5

A046 3 STAGNO ADA 15/07/1983 33 34

A046 3 FILOMENA GRAZIANA 13/12/1984 34 33

A046 3 BILOTTA ELISA 13/06/1994 35 32,5

A046 3 AMBROSETTI NICOLA 08/07/1993 36 30

A046 3 DE ANGELIS CHIARA 27/06/1985 37 30



A046 3 OCONE EMILIA 14/07/1984 38 30

A046 3 MUSACCHIO CASTALDA 06/11/1968 39 30

A046 3 AIELLO ISABELLA 04/04/1976 40 29,5

A046 3 PAGANONI ELISABETTA 03/07/1968 41 29

A046 3 ABAGNALE FRANCESCA 19/10/1979 42 29

A046 3 MAZZOLENI VERONICA 04/01/1988 43 29

A046 3 DI STASI LUIGI 11/02/1981 44 28,5

A046 3 GUANTI FRANCESCO 08/10/1967 45 28

A046 3 GIARDINA GIUSEPPE 29/10/1988 46 27,5

A046 3 L'ANDOLINA CORRADO ANTONIO 28/04/1969 47 27

A046 3 PUGLIESE VINCENZO 01/01/1986 48 26,5

A046 3 PREITI ROBERTO 22/02/1984 49 26,5

A046 3 CALABRO' ESTER 09/12/1983 50 26

A046 3 DI GIGLIO LUCIA CRISTINA 24/09/1980 51 26

A046 3 COLACI ANNA ILENIA 28/09/1988 52 26

A046 3 TOGNINI FAUSTO 19/05/1971 53 25,5

A046 3 DE CANIO ROSALBA 13/05/1981 54 25

A046 3 LI VECCHI GIUSEPPINA 21/10/1968 55 25

A046 3 SPEZIALI FRANCESCA 20/08/1965 56 25

A046 3 BROSIO NICOLA 02/06/1968 57 24

A046 3 TOSCANO GIUSEPPINA 16/10/1968 58 23,5

A046 3 PERLINI ANNALISA 12/05/1970 59 22

A046 3 DI DIO EMANUELA 04/03/1984 60 22

A046 3 LANDI FRANCESCA 19/11/1980 61 22

A046 3 PEDICONI PATRIZIA 21/03/1961 62 22

A046 3 PONTORIERO PASQUALE 10/05/1991 63 21,5

A046 3 PETRENGA RAFFAELE 15/05/1990 64 20,5

A046 3 DE STEFANO PATRIZIA 13/02/1978 65 20

A046 3 GRECO MARIA ANTONELLA 12/10/1976 66 19

A046 3 LA MALFA MARIA ROSARIA 25/03/1988 67 19

A046 3 LA RAGIONE UMBERTO 30/07/1984 68 19

A046 3 GOLOTTA ANNA 20/10/1987 69 12

A046 3 CATENACCIO SONIA 25/04/1971 70 12

A047 3 PALOTTI ROSANNA 12/10/1964 1 155

A047 3 BOVE ELISA 26/07/1985 2 105

A047 3 DI SILVESTRO MARIA 22/02/1972 3 97,5

A047 3 FANCHETTI ELENA 17/06/1984 4 97

A047 3 MOSTACCHI VALENTINA 21/02/1983 5 97

A047 3 PASSARETTA MINERVA 09/01/1976 6 92,5



A047 3 DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE 28/07/1974 7 92,5

A047 3 OTTOLINO PIETRO 07/03/1971 8 92,5

A047 3 GANDOLFI ROBERTO 14/03/1959 9 92

A047 3 PAFUNDI ROSANGELA 04/07/1976 10 85

A047 3 COLA GIOVANNA 31/12/1981 11 82

A047 3 SPANO' SANTA 06/09/1986 12 75,5

A047 3 GIULIANI ADRIANA 19/09/1979 13 75

A047 3 GIOFRÈ ANTONIO 01/05/1985 14 74,5

A047 3 BUONO RAFFAELLO 21/01/1964 15 74

A047 3 CUTTONE BARTOLOMEO DAVIDE 28/08/1973 16 70

A047 3 SASSO LUIGI 08/08/1987 17 70

A047 3 CAMINITI LUIGI DOMENICO 12/06/1981 18 67,5

A047 3 GIOFRÈ DOMENICO 31/07/1979 19 66,5

A047 3 GIANNONE FLAVIO 30/05/1987 20 64

A047 3 CENTO LEONARDA 23/10/1980 21 64

A047 3 DE PAOLI LAURA 16/06/1988 22 64

A047 3 RAITI ANDREA 09/09/1977 23 61

A047 3 POLATTI TOMMASO 24/08/1982 24 60

A047 3 LENTINI ANNA LICINIA 04/07/1986 25 60

A047 3 GURZI' MARIA CARMEN 14/07/1989 26 58,5

A047 3 PONCINI FRANCESCO 07/05/1979 27 58

A047 3 MELZI LAURA 21/10/1968 28 57,5

A047 3 QUADRIO MARTA 27/04/1976 29 56

A047 3 PEZZELLA MARIAGRAZIA 20/12/1988 30 55,5

A047 3 SAVI' NICOLA 19/03/1981 31 54,5

A047 3 BASSI MICHELA 08/11/1983 32 54

A047 3 TARABINI ANNA 21/04/1991 33 54

A047 3 RUBINO GIUSEPPE 01/08/1969 34 52

A047 3 CONTI ROSSELLA 30/04/1988 35 50,5

A047 3 DE BARTOLO RITA 05/09/1981 36 49,5

A047 3 GAVAZZI FABIO 25/02/1988 37 49

A047 3 CURZI ENRICO 20/11/1976 38 49

A047 3 DI SALVO RICCARDO 28/10/1988 39 48

A047 3 PICCINALI FEDERICO 14/11/1983 40 47,5

A047 3 DELLA PEDRINA ROSSELLA 06/05/1974 41 46,5

A047 3 SALINI ELISA 26/05/1985 42 45,5

A047 3 TANTALO ANDREA 17/06/1984 43 45

A047 3 LAMANCUSA MARCO 10/04/1981 44 44

A047 3 PAVONE VENERA 17/05/1989 45 43,5



A047 3 LA TORRE LUIGI 26/09/1989 46 42,5

A047 3 VARESIO VITTORIA 04/12/1992 47 41

A047 3 PRADELLA FRANCESCO 30/05/1986 48 40,5

A047 3 PANGALLO FRNCESCA 12/08/1983 49 39

A047 3 SOLDANO GAETANO 28/08/1963 50 39

A047 3 CUFFARI SERENA 08/03/1993 51 38,5

A047 3 AQUILINO SALVATORE ALESSANDRO13/07/1976 52 38

A047 3 PAGGI DEBORA 17/10/1980 53 36,5

A047 3 RUFFONI ALESSANDRO 21/10/1990 54 36,5

A047 3 SALVAGGIO DARIO 27/05/1985 55 36,5

A047 3 NEGRI VALENTINA 29/06/1973 56 35

A047 3 ORAZI VITO 15/09/1963 57 34,5

A047 3 BONOMI BOSEGGIA ANDREA 01/06/1995 58 34,5

A047 3 DE SIATE COSIMO DAMIANO 17/06/1991 59 33

A047 3 BILOTTA ELISA 13/06/1994 60 32,5

A047 3 TOSCANO GIUSEPPINA 16/10/1968 61 32,5

A047 3 PATETTA VERONICA 08/11/1989 62 31

A047 3 BEGNIS RAFFAELLA 08/06/1975 63 31

A047 3 SALVATORE VINCENZINA 24/12/1974 64 29,5

A047 3 RONCONI ANDREA 10/06/1993 65 29

A047 3 DI TERLIZZI ALBERTO 17/09/1989 66 29

A047 3 SANTANGELO MARIA ANTONIETTA 24/06/1986 67 29

A047 3 SPEZIALE ETTORE 11/12/1987 68 28

A047 3 MANNI MASSIMILIANO 26/03/1986 69 26,5

A047 3 BONGIO LUCA 12/05/1985 70 26,5

A047 3 DA PRADA SIMONE 21/03/1985 71 25,5

A047 3 CENTORE BERARDINO 30/04/1976 72 25,5

A047 3 DE LUCA EMANUELE 02/02/1964 73 25

A047 3 MAGLIE ALESSANDRA 19/08/1976 74 24,5

A047 3 PASQUALE MARIAGRAZIA 04/09/1990 75 24,5

A047 3 CASTO ANNA 02/02/1989 76 24

A047 3 MANCINI GIOVANNI 17/06/1976 77 23

A047 3 CIAPPONI BARBARA 08/10/1973 78 19,5

A047 3 OCCHIATO ALESSANDRO 29/06/1980 79 17,5

A047 3 PANETTA DAVIDE 14/04/1980 80 17

A048 3 PERSENICO LAURA 29/01/1971 1 152

A048 3 MUSSO FLORINDA MARIA DESIREE24/03/1984 2 113

A048 3 BRICALLI ELENA 21/08/1977 3 88,5

A048 3 RUSSO FRANCESCO 09/09/1989 4 87



A048 3 MARELLO ANNA 06/01/1969 5 84

A048 3 SINACORI BALDO DANILO 30/10/1985 6 80

A048 3 GONCZOL CRISTIANO 17/02/1976 7 74

A048 3 BONGINI ANDREA 09/01/1987 8 74

A048 3 DAL TOÈ ROBERTO 27/01/1991 9 71,5

A048 3 PARUSCIO NICOLO' 14/06/1989 10 69

A048 3 PETRACCONE LUCA 07/08/1991 11 66

A048 3 CICCO DONATO 20/03/1985 12 59,5

A048 3 PRIORE MARCO 03/07/1990 13 59

A048 3 DE BERNARDI ROBERTO 10/03/1981 14 41

A048 3 DELLA MORTE FRANCESCA 28/01/1992 15 40

A048 3 SERGIACOMO VITTORIA 01/10/1994 16 38

A048 3 CASTELLUCCIO GIOVANNINO 07/06/1994 17 38

A048 3 GALLI SOFIA 02/09/1993 18 37

A048 3 BERTINI ARIANNA 30/03/1995 19 36,5

A048 3 MARCHETTI STEFANO 17/03/1994 20 34

A048 3 VEDOVELLI FEDERICO 22/03/1995 21 32

A048 3 DELLA BELLA NICOLA 23/11/1995 22 29

A048 3 FOIADELLI FABIO 24/05/1993 23 29

A048 3 CONFORTI ISACCO 06/03/1990 24 29

A048 3 DELLA MORETTA VIRGINIA ELISA 15/06/1991 25 28,5

A048 3 D'AGOSTINO DANIELE 20/02/1993 26 28

A048 3 SALVETTI ALEX 31/08/1991 27 27,5

A048 3 SCARAMUZZO ANDREA 31/05/1995 28 27

A048 3 SCISETTI GIANLUCA 26/11/1995 29 25,5

A048 3 FIORINI PATRIZIA 04/08/1984 30 25

A048 3 SPINELLI ALESSIA 07/04/1980 31 23,5

A048 3 BULBO RAFFAELE 15/07/1984 32 22

A048 3 CABELLO ALESSANDRO 05/10/1989 33 21,5

A050 3 FANETTI DANIELA 02/05/1976 1 187,5

A050 3 ANGELINI RITA 13/08/1970 2 161

A050 3 MOGAVERO MARIA FRANCESCA 16/08/1968 3 105

A050 3 VITALINI SARA 03/06/1971 4 98

A050 3 MAIDA SELENE 24/01/1987 5 96

A050 3 CERUTI PATRIZIA 20/05/1982 6 93

A050 3 ACQUISTAPACE GIANNI 15/02/1988 7 89,5

A050 3 D'ACUNTO MARIANTONIETTA 12/03/1982 8 88

A050 3 SOSIO ROSANNA 17/10/1978 9 86

A050 3 PASTORE ANTONELLO 16/09/1983 10 83,5



A050 3 FANELLI EGIDIO 12/09/1985 11 82

A050 3 MARTUCCI DANIELA 13/10/1981 12 78

A050 3 POETTO ALESSANDRA 24/01/1969 13 75,5

A050 3 CORGATELLI GABRIELE 02/10/1990 14 73,5

A050 3 SIMONINI VALENTINA 17/12/1983 15 72,5

A050 3 IACUONE ANTONIO 27/08/1965 16 72

A050 3 ROMANI LUCA 18/04/1982 17 67

A050 3 CUSINI CRISTINA 15/06/1975 18 67

A050 3 PEDRETTI GABRIELLA 13/02/1986 19 65,5

A050 3 BASSI SERENA 19/01/1986 20 65

A050 3 DI FRANCESCA MAURIZIO SEBASTIANO 22/11/1973 21 64,5

A050 3 CONTI GIUSEPPE 10/07/1984 22 64

A050 3 ROSSATTI ELENA 28/05/1991 23 62

A050 3 COLLI LORETTA ANDREA 29/03/1988 24 62

A050 3 PERREGRINI MONICA 12/08/1991 25 61

A050 3 DE LUCA ACHIROPITA AURELIA 13/09/1988 26 60,5

A050 3 PIGANZOLI MATTIA 08/09/1988 27 60

A050 3 TRAVAINI MATTEO 30/08/1990 28 59,5

A050 3 CRETAZZO LAURA 29/01/1988 29 58,5

A050 3 GENOVA MARINA 18/05/1984 30 53

A050 3 LOMBARDINI MARCO 01/12/1985 31 51

A050 3 CORALLO GIANLUCA 29/08/1983 32 50

A050 3 PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE 21/05/1972 33 49

A050 3 VALSECCHI PAOLO 27/04/1963 34 49

A050 3 ZANOLI SARA 25/12/1989 35 43

A050 3 MACALUSO CLAUDIA 13/08/1989 36 42

A050 3 ANELLO PAOLO ANTONIO 17/06/1987 37 41,5

A050 3 SCHERINI SIMONA 01/06/1986 38 41

A050 3 PAPPALARDO CLAUDIO 07/12/1977 39 38,5

A050 3 SPAIRANI CHIARA 03/05/1978 40 37,5

A050 3 BOTTALICO ANNA LISA 23/12/1984 41 36

A050 3 DE STEFANO RITA 02/10/1991 42 36

A050 3 CASARICO LUCA 29/06/1994 43 34,5

A050 3 BARUFFALDI REBECCA 16/12/1991 44 33,5

A050 3 SESINI ANDREA 18/06/1985 45 33

A050 3 PAPANDREA SALVATORE FRANCESCO01/12/1988 46 32

A050 3 RADOSTA ALESSANDRA 23/10/1976 47 31

A050 3 POLA ANNALISA 25/05/1986 48 30

A050 3 DELLA MATERA ELEONORA 05/01/1986 49 28,5



A050 3 PICCAPIETRA MASSIMO 01/02/1986 50 28,5

A050 3 D'AMICO DANIELE 21/09/1979 51 26

A050 3 MARTINO ANTONIO 27/08/1990 52 25,5

A050 3 BESANA FRANCESCO 06/06/1989 53 24,5

A050 3 MESIANO ANDREA PIETRO 26/11/1956 54 24

A050 3 BORSERIO MATTEO 14/01/1980 55 23,5

A050 3 SALA CHIRI BENEDETTA 01/08/1987 56 20,5

A050 3 FIORILLO PASQUALE 05/09/1959 57 20,5

A051 3 ANGELINI RITA 13/08/1970 1 162

A051 3 TRAVAINI MATTEO 30/08/1990 2 83,5

A051 3 ACQUISTAPACE GIANNI 15/02/1988 3 77,5

A051 3 ROSSATTI ELENA 28/05/1991 4 62

A051 3 VALSECCHI PAOLO 27/04/1963 5 48

A051 3 AMBROSINI MANUELA 09/04/1991 6 45

A051 3 ANELLO PAOLO ANTONIO 17/06/1987 7 41,5

A051 3 ACQUISTAPACE VANESSA 23/06/1992 8 40

A051 3 CASARICO LUCA 29/06/1994 9 34,5

A051 3 PAPANDREA SALVATORE FRANCESCO01/12/1988 10 32

A054 3 PEDEFERRI MARCO 08/05/1966 1 186,5

A054 3 GALLO KATIA 31/07/1980 2 111

A054 3 LONGO MARZIA ROSARIA 07/10/1980 3 89

A054 3 DI CROSTA UMBERTO 23/02/1961 4 78,5

A054 3 PERREGRINI LOREDANA 11/10/1973 5 76,5

A054 3 SPANO' SANTA 06/09/1986 6 75,5

A054 3 GIOFRÈ ANTONIO 01/05/1985 7 74,5

A054 3 PANIGA FLORIANA 09/04/1977 8 72

A054 3 PALLENI CLAUDIA 13/04/1978 9 63,5

A054 3 BATTAGLIA ANGELO ANTONINO 13/06/1984 10 62,5

A054 3 COPES CHIARA 26/10/1990 11 61,5

A054 3 VALENTE LAURA 20/12/1985 12 58,5

A054 3 BRUSEGHINI SOFIA 12/01/1992 13 57

A054 3 MARTINUCCI ALESSANDRA 20/08/1989 14 55

A054 3 SENECI VALENTINA 10/10/1988 15 51

A054 3 PARTUCCI ROSA ESMERALDA 25/09/1990 16 51

A054 3 ARROSTUTO DOMENICO VITTORIO ROMANO09/08/1965 17 47

A054 3 BALATTI PAOLA 04/01/1986 18 47

A054 3 DI SOMMA DANIELA 04/07/1972 19 45

A054 3 RINI DAVID 08/01/1980 20 42

A054 3 GIORGETTA GIORGIO 19/02/1974 21 41,5



A054 3 CARCEA ANNALISA 14/07/1994 22 40,5

A054 3 ROMEO LEO 23/05/1984 23 39

A054 3 BAVOSO LETIZIA 08/10/1994 24 38

A054 3 MONICA NATASHA 15/02/1993 25 34

A054 3 FALSITTA CHIARA 18/08/1990 26 33,5

A054 3 DEI CAS MANUELA 15/03/1985 27 33

A054 3 LI CAUSI ELENA MARIA 08/10/1995 28 33

A054 3 DI LORENZO SERGIO 12/04/1988 29 28,5

A054 3 VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 14/03/1985 30 27

A054 3 BALISTRERI ROSARIO 25/04/1980 31 26

A054 3 PROCOPI DANIELA 20/10/1971 32 25,5

A054 3 GIANOLI FRANCESCA 24/04/1971 33 25,5

A054 3 DE LUCA EMANUELE 02/02/1964 34 25

A054 3 CUNSOLO ANTONELLA 20/11/1995 35 17,5

A061 3 MONTANINO LUIGI 04/09/1973 1 18,5

A066 3 RIFIORITO SALVATORE 29/07/1960 1 81,5

A066 3 CODAZZI ALBA 28/07/1972 2 66,5

A066 3 CRISTINI MONICA 24/01/1984 3 51

A066 3 CRISTINI SIMONA 19/12/1986 4 44,5

A066 3 BATTAGLINO GIUSEPPE 07/08/1973 5 35,5

A066 3 ESPOSTO GIUSEPPE 26/02/1980 6 35

A066 3 DURANTE MARIA ANTONIETTA 15/11/1983 7 35

A066 3 SCIARRINO MARIO 06/02/1993 8 34,5

A066 3 PEDRETTI PAOLA 03/07/1985 9 32

A066 3 SALVAGGIO DARIO 27/05/1985 10 31,5

A066 3 PICCOLI NICOLINA 02/10/1983 11 29,5

A066 3 SANTANGELO MARIA ANTONIETTA 24/06/1986 12 29

A066 3 LARICCHIA NICOLA 26/03/1977 13 29

A066 3 VOLPE GIOVANNA 27/11/1972 14 28

A066 3 DE STEFANO PATRIZIA 13/02/1978 15 27,5

A066 3 BISICCHIA STEFANIA 21/12/1993 16 25,5

A066 3 GUANA MOIRA 06/04/1977 17 22,5

A066 3 GIMMILLARO FILIPPO 26/01/1990 18 21,5

A066 3 BALESTRA ELIANA 26/01/1980 19 20,5

A066 3 DI MARIA IVANA 30/10/1973 20 12,5

A066 3 MANCINI GIOVANNI 17/06/1976 21 12,5

AA24 3 CAMBIERI ELIANA 07/11/1962 1 94,5

AA24 3 LACOPO ALESSANDRA 23/08/1992 2 66

AA24 3 ANDREOLI MARINA 14/11/1988 3 60,5



AA24 3 NICHILE GIUSEPPINA 26/02/1992 4 42

AA24 3 MATTABONI ELISA 26/04/1990 5 40

AA24 3 BARBERI RINA MARIA BEATRICE 25/01/1966 6 33,5

AA24 3 SPEZIALE ELISABETTA 29/11/1995 7 33

AB24 3 LUCCHINI DANIELA 12/01/1966 1 210

AB24 3 DUGONI ROBERTA 28/03/1975 2 108

AB24 3 FOGLIADA DIANA 28/07/1983 3 96,5

AB24 3 MOLATORE CARLOTTA 30/05/1988 4 87,5

AB24 3 CAMBIERI ELIANA 07/11/1962 5 82,5

AB24 3 DEL MARCO NICOLE 01/03/1990 6 76,5

AB24 3 LACOPO ALESSANDRA 23/08/1992 7 65

AB24 3 ANDREOLI MARINA 14/11/1988 8 60,5

AB24 3 BAZZANO ELENA 23/10/1994 9 60

AB24 3 STELLA FEDERICA 16/12/1990 10 59

AB24 3 RICCIARDI LAURA 01/09/1990 11 57,5

AB24 3 TRANFAGLIA FABIO 18/09/1986 12 55,5

AB24 3 FOICO ELENA 25/10/1977 13 48,5

AB24 3 LIBERA ANNA 25/11/1992 14 48

AB24 3 SORRENTI SANTINA 22/08/1990 15 46

AB24 3 ZITO FIORELLA 29/04/1991 16 43

AB24 3 ANGELINETTA SARA 10/03/1992 17 42

AB24 3 MATTABONI ELISA 26/04/1990 18 40

AB24 3 FIORONI STEFANIA GILDA 01/04/1968 19 38,5

AB24 3 BARBERI RINA MARIA BEATRICE 25/01/1966 20 33,5

AB24 3 LIBERA MICHELE 10/12/1995 21 33

AB24 3 SPEZIALE ELISABETTA 29/11/1995 22 33

AB24 3 CALLINA ADELE 26/12/1970 23 32

AB24 3 SALDUTTI ROBERTA 12/03/1991 24 27,5

AB24 3 GALPERTI EMANUELA 21/03/1978 25 26,5

AC24 3 PIENZI FRANCESCA MARIA 17/07/1967 1 124

AC24 3 RICCIARDI LAURA 01/09/1990 2 57,5

AC24 3 SALDUTTI ROBERTA 12/03/1991 3 27,5

AC24 3 TARABINI ELISA 20/06/1986 4 25

AD24 3 LUCCHINI DANIELA 12/01/1966 1 261

AD24 3 FOGLIADA DIANA 28/07/1983 2 94,5

AD24 3 MOLATORE CARLOTTA 30/05/1988 3 87,5

AD24 3 PIZZINI PAOLA 24/08/1960 4 83

AD24 3 STELLA FEDERICA 16/12/1990 5 71

AD24 3 TRANFAGLIA FABIO 18/09/1986 6 61,5



AD24 3 BAZZANO ELENA 23/10/1994 7 61

AD24 3 STRAMBINI GIACOMO 09/04/1987 8 60,5

AD24 3 SORRENTI SANTINA 22/08/1990 9 58

AD24 3 RUSSO NICOLA 10/07/1976 10 57,5

AD24 3 DI GENNARO MADDALENA 03/11/1980 11 56,5

AD24 3 DIAMANTE GRAZIA 31/10/1983 12 49

AD24 3 LIBERA ANNA 25/11/1992 13 48

AD24 3 FIORONI STEFANIA GILDA 01/04/1968 14 44,5

AD24 3 NICHILE GIUSEPPINA 26/02/1992 15 42

AD24 3 DE STEFANI DEBORA 02/06/1985 16 39

AD24 3 SALDUTTI ROBERTA 12/03/1991 17 27,5

ADSS 3 DEL PERO ADRIANA MARIA DOMENICA21/09/1960 1 174

ADSS 3 FASCENDINI MAURA 18/08/1978 2 117

ADSS 3 PERSENICO LAURA 29/01/1971 3 102

ADSS 3 ROCCA ALDO 07/10/1973 4 96,5

ADSS 3 PEDRONCELLI VALERIA 04/02/1976 5 91

ADSS 3 PASSARETTA MINERVA 09/01/1976 6 74,5

ADSS 3 DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE 28/07/1974 7 74,5

ADSS 3 PIASINI STEFANO 03/05/1971 8 67

ADSS 3 FANELLI EGIDIO 12/09/1985 9 67

ADSS 3 FASCENDINI DANIELA 05/12/1975 10 59

ADSS 3 SIRIGNANO LUIGI 11/02/1983 11 52

ADSS 3 FRATE RENZO 08/07/1968 12 43

AI24 3 RUSSO NICOLA 10/07/1976 1 44,5

AM55 3 GIORDANI FRANCESCA 08/09/1991 1 51,5

B003 3 SAMUELE VENERA 24/04/1986 1 SI 86

B003 3 PICCOLI GREGORIO 13/06/1986 2 73,5

B003 3 GHIANI ROSSELLA 10/01/1967 3 70,5

B003 3 SINACORI BALDO DANILO 30/10/1985 4 59

B003 3 RAMUNDO ANNA MARIA 05/11/1994 5 56,5

B003 3 MUFATTI SIMONE 07/09/1987 6 55

B003 3 PALOTTI MATTEO 13/12/1995 7 52

B003 3 PICCOLI SALVATORE 20/02/1990 8 48

B003 3 DE LELLIS FELICE 16/06/1988 9 44

B003 3 FAZZONE MICHELE 13/12/1993 10 43

B003 3 TANTALO ANDREA 17/06/1984 11 42,5

B003 3 CITARELLA MASSIMO 03/02/1970 12 42

B003 3 RINALDI MIRIAN 01/11/1973 13 38

B003 3 LA VECCHIA RAFFAELE 25/12/1990 14 36,5



B003 3 DEL PROPOSTO LUIGINO GIOVANNI 05/01/1963 15 27

B003 3 RIMO NICO 20/07/1993 16 25,5

B003 3 FRANGELLA FRANCESCA 18/02/1989 17 24,5

B003 3 DI MUCCIO LUCA 11/10/1995 18 18

B003 3 AMATO LETTERIO MARIANO 05/04/1986 19 17,5

B003 3 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 16/01/1999 20 17

B003 3 FIORDALISO GIUSEPPE 15/10/1987 21 13

B003 3 DI MARTINO ENZA 19/10/1975 22 12,5

B003 3 RAMUNDO SARA 05/01/1989 23 12

B003 3 CORRADO TOMMASO 13/10/1991 24 12

B003 3 POLI ALESSANDRO 16/02/1988 25 12

B011 3 LUONGO MARIA ROSARIA 09/10/1974 1 194,5

B011 3 PICCOLI GREGORIO 13/06/1986 2 80,5

B011 3 TRAVAINI MATTEO 30/08/1990 3 62

B011 3 BERTOLINI MIRKO 06/03/1993 4 51,5

B011 3 LUONGO GIANFRANCESCO 29/06/1972 5 44,5

B011 3 MAUGERI SALVATORE 28/05/1978 6 40,5

B011 3 BRUNO SALVATORE 04/11/1998 7 31

B011 3 PICCOLI NICOLINA 02/10/1983 8 29

B011 3 PASSARETTA ARMANDO 18/12/1985 9 28

B011 3 BARBATO CHRISTIAN 07/01/1981 10 26

B011 3 DI DIO VALERIA 18/11/1997 11 24,5

B011 3 CARDAMONE VALERIA 08/09/1996 12 21,5

B011 3 CARDILLO STEFANIA 27/12/1983 13 20

B011 3 MACCHI EMMANUEL 25/11/1998 14 16,5

B011 3 MOLINARO FABRIZIO 22/07/1993 15 16

B012 3 DE PEDRAZZI MATTEO 17/01/1985 1 88

B012 3 FANELLI EGIDIO 12/09/1985 2 83,5

B012 3 PASTORE ANTONELLO 16/09/1983 3 82,5

B012 3 RINALDI MIRIAN 01/11/1973 4 56

B012 3 LUZZI SONIA 05/07/1986 5 48

B012 3 TANTALO ANDREA 17/06/1984 6 44

B012 3 ZANOLI SARA 25/12/1989 7 40

B012 3 DEL PROPOSTO LUIGINO GIOVANNI 05/01/1963 8 27

B012 3 FRANGELLA FRANCESCA 18/02/1989 9 24,5

B012 3 PORTA GIOVANNA 18/08/1985 10 12

B014 3 CALIOLO DANIELE 13/03/1978 1 122,5

B014 3 DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE 28/07/1974 2 99

B014 3 PARUSCIO ELEONORA 28/10/1981 3 95



B014 3 DI CROSTA UMBERTO 23/02/1961 4 65

B014 3 LAMANCUSA MARCO 10/04/1981 5 62,5

B014 3 PONCINI FRANCESCO 07/05/1979 6 55,5

B014 3 BATTAGLIA ANGELO ANTONINO 13/06/1984 7 50,5

B014 3 CORTAZZO ANGELA 15/05/1986 8 44,5

B014 3 CUFFARI SERENA 08/03/1993 9 32,5

B014 3 DE LUCA EMANUELE 02/02/1964 10 27,5

B014 3 LODATO VINCENZA 30/07/1984 11 24

B014 3 D'AMICO DANIELE 21/09/1979 12 24

B014 3 LOGUERCIO ANNA 23/01/1988 13 22

B014 3 MOISE' PANTALEONE 12/02/1974 14 22

B014 3 SPINELLI ALESSIA 07/04/1980 15 18

B014 3 CANCLINI MARCO 28/02/1978 16 16

B014 3 CARROZZO DOMENICO MARIA 12/09/1979 17 14

B014 3 GENNARO MATTEO 07/03/1997 18 13,5

B014 3 DE VIRGILIIS CARMELO 30/05/1968 19 12,5

B014 3 SAVINO VITO ANTONIO 04/07/1973 20 12

B014 3 CONTI SIMONE 01/10/1993 21 12

B015 3 RAMUNDO ANNA MARIA 05/11/1994 1 86,5

B015 3 LA VECCHIA RAFFAELE 25/12/1990 2 60,5

B015 3 SINACORI BALDO DANILO 30/10/1985 3 59

B015 3 PALOTTI MATTEO 13/12/1995 4 58

B015 3 DE LELLIS FELICE 16/06/1988 5 57

B015 3 GHIANI ROSSELLA 10/01/1967 6 51,5

B015 3 CICCO DONATO 20/03/1985 7 36

B015 3 CIANO MAURO 31/01/2000 8 21

B015 3 NASTASI DANILO 12/11/1990 9 18,5

B015 3 QUARANTA CARMELO 10/05/1967 10 18

B015 3 DI MUCCIO LUCA 11/10/1995 11 18

B015 3 AMATO LETTERIO MARIANO 05/04/1986 12 17,5

B015 3 ACIERNO FIORAVANTE 14/10/1976 13 16

B015 3 GIUGLIANO ANTONIO 27/01/1973 14 14

B015 3 FIORDALISO GIUSEPPE 15/10/1987 15 13

B015 3 OCCHIUTO FRANCESCO 21/08/1976 16 13

B015 3 DI MARTINO ENZA 19/10/1975 17 12,5

B015 3 GULOTTA SALVATORE 17/12/1992 18 12,5

B015 3 RAMUNDO SARA 05/01/1989 19 12

B015 3 CIRRONE SALVATORE 01/01/1984 20 12

B015 3 MARINO ANTONIO 24/05/1979 21 12



B015 3 PICCAPIETRA MASSIMO 01/02/1986 22 12

B016 3 SAMUELE VENERA 24/04/1986 1 80

B016 3 CRISTINI SIMONA 19/12/1986 2 60,5

B016 3 PEZZELLA MARIAGRAZIA 20/12/1988 3 46,5

B016 3 CRISTINI MONICA 24/01/1984 4 45,5

B016 3 CURZI ENRICO 20/11/1976 5 44,5

B016 3 FAZZONE MICHELE 13/12/1993 6 43

B016 3 MANNI MASSIMILIANO 26/03/1986 7 37

B016 3 FALCO GIUSEPPE 09/01/1998 8 36,5

B016 3 COLACI ANNA ILENIA 28/09/1988 9 27

B016 3 SALVAGGIO DARIO 27/05/1985 10 26,5

B016 3 BARBARO FRONTERASAMUELE 01/02/1984 11 25,5

B016 3 PIAZZA GIUSEPPE 23/03/1983 12 25,5

B016 3 LARICCHIA NICOLA 26/03/1977 13 24,5

B016 3 LIBERTI GIANCARLO 03/11/1993 14 23,5

B016 3 GITTO ANGELA 26/11/1989 15 23

B016 3 IANNOTTA DANIELA 03/03/1986 16 22,5

B016 3 ROBBA ANDREA 19/08/1997 17 22,5

B016 3 LUZZI MATTIA 14/09/1987 18 20

B016 3 OCONE EMILIA 14/07/1984 19 19

B016 3 MOLINARO MARIAROSARIA 01/03/1995 20 18,5

B016 3 BRUNO MARCO 30/03/1976 21 18

B016 3 VITALE ANTONIO 21/04/1984 22 14

B016 3 FERRARO FRANCESCO 11/09/1978 23 14

B016 3 CAVARRA CLAUDIO 29/09/1980 24 12,5

B016 3 GENITO LOREDANA 02/07/1972 25 12,5

B016 3 DELVECCHIO FRANCESCO 24/09/1992 26 12,5

B016 3 POLI ALESSANDRO 16/02/1988 27 12

B017 3 LUONGO MARIA ROSARIA 09/10/1974 1 130,5

B017 3 PICCOLI GREGORIO 13/06/1986 2 122,5

B017 3 PICCOLI SALVATORE 20/02/1990 3 84

B017 3 SASSELLA MATTEO 24/09/1992 4 75

B017 3 ROSSATTI ELENA 28/05/1991 5 65

B017 3 PALOTTI MATTEO 13/12/1995 6 64

B017 3 TRAVAINI MATTEO 30/08/1990 7 56

B017 3 CITARELLA MASSIMO 03/02/1970 8 48

B017 3 MANCINI GIANMARCO 30/01/1991 9 48

B017 3 LUONGO GIANFRANCESCO 29/06/1972 10 44,5

B017 3 BERTOLINI MIRKO 06/03/1993 11 41,5



B017 3 MAUGERI SALVATORE 28/05/1978 12 40,5

B017 3 BARBATO CHRISTIAN 07/01/1981 13 32

B017 3 RIMO NICO 20/07/1993 14 31,5

B017 3 BRUNO SALVATORE 04/11/1998 15 31

B017 3 CRESPI MAURIZIO 14/09/1962 16 30

B017 3 PICCOLI NICOLINA 02/10/1983 17 29

B017 3 PASSARETTA ARMANDO 18/12/1985 18 28

B017 3 CARDAMONE VALERIA 08/09/1996 19 21,5

B017 3 DI MUCCIO LUCA 11/10/1995 20 18

B017 3 BERTALLI STEFANO 26/07/1967 21 17

B017 3 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 16/01/1999 22 17

B017 3 MOSTACCHI PAOLO 26/10/1990 23 17

B017 3 MACCHI EMMANUEL 25/11/1998 24 16,5

B017 3 NOCERA ROCCO 27/03/1978 25 16

B017 3 MOLINARO FABRIZIO 22/07/1993 26 16

B017 3 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 02/07/1991 27 12,5

B017 3 MARINO ANTONIO 24/05/1979 28 12

B017 3 CORRADO TOMMASO 13/10/1991 29 12

B018 3 LAVINO ZONA SARA 26/09/1988 1 37,5

B018 3 VASSALLO PAOLA 04/08/1980 2 18

B019 3 FASCENDINI CINZIA 10/06/1979 1 120,5

B019 3 VIVENZIO OLIMPIA 05/08/1986 2 60,5

B019 3 CUSIMANO ANGELA 29/08/1992 3 56

B019 3 PEDRETTI PAOLA 03/07/1985 4 35,5

B019 3 MATTIA LAURA 20/08/1980 5 32

B019 3 PIZZO CHIARA 21/10/2000 6 29,5

B019 3 GUANA MOIRA 06/04/1977 7 26,5

B019 3 BISICCHIA STEFANIA 21/12/1993 8 22,5

B019 3 GUANELLA ALESSANDRA 21/06/1983 9 20,5

B019 3 BOFFI GIADA 18/04/1991 10 17

B019 3 GIACOMELLI FRANCESCA 29/12/1980 11 17

B019 3 DE STEFANO PATRIZIA 13/02/1978 12 15

B019 3 IACONO DOMENICO 04/05/1975 13 12,5

B020 3 ROCCA ALDO 07/10/1973 1 147

B020 3 VALCEPINA MARCO 25/01/1986 2 80

B020 3 GISONDI LUISA 07/09/1996 3 38

B020 3 D'APOLITO MARIA 19/12/2000 4 29

B020 3 GRIFA MARIA ANTONELLA 01/07/1975 5 25,5

B020 3 CASELLA FRANCESCO 20/02/1997 6 24



B020 3 LIBERTI GIANCARLO 03/11/1993 7 22

B020 3 VASTA MARTINA 01/12/1995 8 20

B020 3 FUSCO GIANPRIMO 05/08/2000 9 19

B020 3 GIUGLIANO ANTONIO 27/01/1973 10 16

B020 3 MAMONE BRUNO 18/03/1983 11 16

B020 3 PANICO MIRKO 07/11/1990 12 13

B020 3 PISCIOTTA GAETANO 06/06/1978 13 12,5

B020 3 CUSINI GIUSEPPINA 23/07/1972 14 12

B020 3 COSTABILE AMEDEO 10/03/1981 15 12

B020 3 MINAFRA SIMONE 26/10/1998 16 12

B021 3 CASSANO FEDERICA 20/11/1997 1 36

B021 3 MARTINA CARMINE 17/07/1978 2 35,5

B021 3 RODIGARI GABRIELLA 07/11/1986 3 29

B021 3 AMBLA LUCIA 10/09/1996 4 19,5

B021 3 GIUGLIANO ANTONIO 27/01/1973 5 14

B021 3 IACONO DOMENICO 04/05/1975 6 12,5

B022 3 STAGNITTI GIUSY 23/09/1980 1 27,5

B023 3 GAGLIANESE SIMONA 03/08/1988 1 99,5

B023 3 LA VERDE ANITA 03/05/1980 2 80,5

B023 3 RONZINO NUNZIA 16/08/1970 3 70

B023 3 VISIOLI GUENDALINA 13/07/1973 4 31,5

B023 3 PERSENICO CHIARA 03/04/1990 5 28

B023 3 ZEN SIMONA 25/04/1985 6 23,5

B023 3 PAGANIN VALENTINA BRUNA 20/11/1987 7 16,5

B023 3 MEGNA GIUSEPPA 21/02/1967 8 14,5

B023 3 ZANZOTTERA VERONICA 05/09/1997 9 13,5

B026 3 DELLA BELLA ANDREA 18/11/1984 1 75

B026 3 CONFORTOLA LUIGI 03/05/1972 2 74,5


